WPPCI - D 1 10 1 6 D X- TRU   WPPCT - Z 5 6 6 D X -  TRU
WPPC - D 1 2  30  4  B  A  X  - TRU
 Phone (707) 996-5201  |  Fax (707) 996-3380   |  www.worldproducts.com
2  |  Isocoupler Photo Coupler & Isomos Photo MOS Relay Catalog
Example part number:
 (1)           (2) (3) (4)   (5) (6)    (7)     (8)    (9)      (10)
(1) Photo Coupler
(2) Input

 TLD:  Tape Direction Left
 TRU: Tape Direction Right
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
STANDARD, DIGITAL HIGH SPEED, SOP, & SSOP
OPTOISOLATORS TRIAC OPIC
Not all combinations are available
Not all combinations are available
Phone (707) 996-5201  |  Fax (707) 996-3380   |  www.worldproducts.com
Isocoupler Photo Coupler & Isomos Photo MOS Relay Catalog   |   3
Example part number:
WPPM - 35 2 8 S - TRU
 (1)  (2)  (3) (4) (5)  (7)
X
(6)
(1) Photo MOS
(2) Load Voltage
06: 60V
10: 100V
20: 200V
35: 350V
40: 400V
(3) Contact Characteristics
2: 1 Form A
4: 1 Form B
6: 1 Form A + 1 Form B
8: Dual Form A
10: Dual Form B
(4) Pin Confi guration
 4: 4 pin
 6:  6 pin
 8: 8 pin
 16: 16 pin
(5) Package Types
 D:  DIP
 A:  SMD
 S:   SOP
(6) X: Halogen Free
 (7) Taping
 TLD:  Tape Direction Left
 TRU: Tape Direction Right
Not all combinations are available
STANDARD & SOP
Example part number:
WPPML - 35 2 4 S - TRU
 (1)  (2) (3) (4)  (5)  (7)
X
 (6)
(1) Photo MOS Custom
(2) Load Voltage
 35: 350V
 06: 60V (only available in SOP package)
(3) Contact Characteristics
 2: 1 Form A
(4) Pin Confi guration
 4: 4 pin
(5) Package Types
 D: DIP
 A: SMD
 S: SOP
(6)  X: Halogen Free
(7)  Taping
 TLD:  Tape Direction Left
 TRU: Tape Direction Right
CUSTOM VERSIONS
Part marking applicable for ISOCOUPLER and for ISOMOS parts.
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
PART MARKING SYSTEM
 POSS DRADNATS
D1108
F50